
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

264

48

88

311

700

158

121

75

287

271

57

767

80

288

153

91

25

Name

Markus Oberhofer

Vyacheslav Inozemtsev

Toru Bové

Rindell Jukka

Kirill Kruzrov

Rannikko Juuso

Marcus Aldén

Sven Bergqvist

Egor Egorov

Thomas Hedegaard Christensen

Siven Seppo

Hans Geltinger

Hans Henrik Eickstedt

Søren Hornbech

Helle Asbjørnsdatter

Arvid Ellingsen

Henrik Faurschou

Best Tm

2:21.006

2:21.945

2:22.016

2:22.182

2:24.344

2:24.404

2:25.061

2:26.130

2:26.812

2:27.372

2:27.608

2:29.601

2:30.892

2:30.962

2:31.604

Diff

0.939

1.010

1.176

3.338

3.398

4.055

5.124

5.806

6.366

6.602

8.595

9.886

9.956

10.598

Best Speed

151.194

150.193

150.118

149.943

147.697

147.636

146.967

145.892

145.214

144.662

144.431

142.507

141.288

141.222

140.624

-

-

In Lap

3

2

3

1

3

1

2

2

2

1

1

2

1

2

3

0

0

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Engelsk

FIN

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svenska

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk/ Norsk

Dansk

Sponsor

Superbike

Superbike

Pro Superbike

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Class

Rød

Blå

Sort

Rød

Blå

Rød

Sort

Rød

Blå

Rød

Rød

Sort

Rød

Rød

Rød

Rød

Rød

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Slovakiaring

Friday

Red 1555-1610

Practice started at 15:55:34

Slovakiaring 5.922 Km

4/19/2013 15:55


